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Mole, Freckles removal
Mole, Freckles removal

Mole, Freckles removal

Mole, Freckles removal

Mole, Freckles removal

Mole, Freckles removal

Mole, Freckles removal

Mole, Freckles removal

Mole, Freckles removal

Postpartum

ONE PRICE  EVERYONEfor
Skin Resurface / Dark Spot / Mole, Blemishes, Freckles Removal

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)
Fractional CO2 Laser for  - facial (1
time) 2,499 999

Fractional CO2 Laser for  - 1 small part of body
- armpits, shoulders, knees etc.  (1 time) 2,499 999

Fractional CO2 Laser for 
- upper chest or abdomen  (1 time) 2,799 1,299

Fractional CO2 Laser for 
- upper or lower back  (1 time) 2,799 1,299

Fractional CO2 Laser for 
- front body (chest + abdomen) or full back

 (1 time)
3,499 1,999

Fractional CO2 Laser for  - upper or lower arms
(1 time) 2,799 1,299

Fractional CO2 Laser for  - upper and lower
arms (include hands) (1 time) 3,499 1,999

Fractional CO2 Laser for  - upper or lower legs
(1 time) 3,799 2,299

Fractional CO2 Laser for  - upper and lower
legs (include feet) (1 time) 5,499 3,999

Fractional CO2 Laser for  - bottom (1 time) 2,799 1,299
Fractional CO2 Laser for 
- 1 small part of body (shoulders, knees etc.) 

 (1 time)
2,799 1,299

Fractional CO2 Laser for 
- Package  : half coverage of upper body
(facial, upper chest and upper back) (1 time)

5,099 3,599

Fractional CO2 Laser for 
- Package : full coverage of upper body
(facial, full front body and full back) (1 time)

6,499 4,999

Fractional CO2 Laser  - 1 Spot 999 -
Fractional CO2 Laser  - full face
or neck  (1 time) 2,500 -

Fractional CO2 Laser  - upper
chest (1 time) 3,000 -

Fractional CO2 Laser 
- facial 2 areas (full face and neck) (1 time) 4,500 -

Fractional CO2 Laser 
- facial 2 areas (neck and upper chest) (1 time) 5,000 -

Fractional CO2 Laser 
- facial 3 areas (full face, neck and upper chest) (1 time) 7,000 -

Fractional CO2 Laser  - upper or
lower back (1 time) 3,500 -

Fractional CO2 Laser  - full back
(1 time) 6,500 -

Fractional CO2 Laser  - Complete
full face, neck, upper chest and full back (1 time) 9,990 -

Fractional CO2 for 6,000 5,000
BioLight (LED Light Therapy) (1 Time) - 490

(choose 1 area)

(choose 1
area)

(not over than 70 spots)

(choose 1 area)

(choose 1 are)

 (choose 1
area)

(choose 1 area)



Melasma
Melasma

acne scar
acne scar
acne scar

ONE PRICE  EVERYONEfor
Skin Resurface / Dark Spot / Mole, Blemishes, Freckles Removal

Facial Treatment

Dual Yellow  - facial (1 time) - 1,590
Dual Yellow - upper chest (1 time) - 2,590
Dual Yellow  - upper back (1 time) - 2,990
Dual Yellow for reduce  - facial (1 time) - 1,890
Dual Yellow for reduce  - 1 body part (1 time)
neck or upper chest or upper back - 2,390

Dual Yellow Shining Bright- facial or neck (1 time) 4,090 2,590
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- upper chest (1 time) 5,090 3,590
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- upper or lower back (1 time) 5,490 3,990
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- full back (1 time) 7,490 5,990
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- upper or lower arms (1 time) 5,090 3,590
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- hands (1 time) 3,490 1,990
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- full arms (1 time) 8,490 6,990
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- upper or lower legs (1 time) 7,990 6,490
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- feet (1 time) 3,490 1,990
Dual Yellow Shining Bright- full legs (1 time) 13,090 11,590
Venus Viva MD for  - facial or neck (1 time) 4,999 3,999
Venus Viva MD for  - facial and neck (1 time) 7,999 6,999
Venus Viva MD for - upper chest or upper
back) (1 time) 13,900 12,900

Venus Viva MD Diamond - facial (1 time) 2,900 1,900
Venus Viva MD Diamond - neck (1 time) 2,500 1,500
Venus Viva MD Diamond - facial and neck (1 time) 4,000 3,000
Venus Viva MD Diamond - Abdomen (1 time) 4,500 3,500

5 Times discount 10% off  |  10 Times discount 20% off
Treating Acne Scars with Subcision (1 time) 1,600 -
Treating Acne Scars with Subcision (3 times) 4,400 -
Treating Acne Scars with Subcision (5 times) 6,650 -

Acne Clear Treatment  (8 Steps) - 890
Hydra Facial Treatment (9 Steps) - 890
PURE BIM HYDRATING GEL MASK - 590
Acne Clear (4 steps) - 690
Acne Removal - 1 spot - 290
Acne Removal - full face - 490

Hydra Facial Treatment (9 Steps) add Facial Mask steps only THB 100.-

Radiant Glow
Radiant Glow 
Radiant Glow

(choose 1 area)

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)
(include Mask Acne Care)

Mask Detoxifying Charcoal, Collagen, Acne Care Tea Tree & CICA, Cleopatra Elixir Pure Gold (choose 1)

 (extraction, injections, bio light, mask acne care)

Except: PURE BIM HYDRATING GEL MASK add on for THB 500.-



ONE PRICE  EVERYONEfor
Lifting

Cellulite

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)

HIFU Ultra Max 7D - 300 shots 2,590 999
HIFU Ultra Max 7D - 400 shots 2,990 1,299
HIFU Ultra Max 7D - 500 shots 3,590 1,590
HIFU Ultra Max 7D - 600 shots 3,990 1,890
HIFU Ultra Max 7D - 700 shots 4,590 2,190
HIFU Ultra Max 7D - 800 shots 4,990 2,490
HIFU Ultra Max 7D - 900 shots 5,590 2,790
Ultraformer III - 300 shots 7,990 5,990
Ultraformer III - 400 shots 9,990 7,990
Ultraformer III - 500 shots 11,500 9,500
Ultraformer III - 600 shots 13,500 11,500
Ultraformer III - 700 shots 15,500 13,500
Ultraformer III - 800 shots 17,500 15,500
Ultraformer III - 900 shots 18,500 16,500
Oligio X - 300 shots 16,490 -
Oligio X - 400 shots 21,990 -
Oligio X - 500 shots 27,490 -
Oligio X - 600 shots 32,990 -
Oligio X - 700 shots 38,490 -
Oligio X - 800 shots 43,990 -
Oligio X - 900 shots 49,490 -
Ulthera - 300 shots 29,999 -
Ulthera - 400 shots 39,999 -
Ulthera - 500 shots 49,900 -
Ulthera - 600 shots 59,900 -
Ulthera - 700 shots 63,900 -
Ulthera - 800 shots 72,900 -
Ulthera - 900 shots 79,999 -

5 Times discount 5% off  |  10 Times discount 10% off

Tecar therapy for facial (1 time) 3,999 2,500
Tecar therapy for body (1 time) 4,999 3,500

Tecar therapy 5 Times discount 10% off  |  10 Times discount 20% off



ONE PRICE  EVERYONEfor
Biostimulator

Meso Skin Booster

Meso Fat

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)

Juvelook (6 cc) 14,900 -
Radiese (1.5 cc) 22,990 -
Sculptra (10 cc) 23,990 -
Profhilo (2 cc) 21,900 -
Aesthefill (10 cc) 13,900 -

3 Times discount 5% off  |  5 Times discount 10% off  |  Hycoox Injected 1,000.-/1 time

Growth Factor (1,000 pg) (5 ml) 9,900 8,900
Growth Factor (750 pg) (5 ml) 8,500 7,500
Growth Factor (500 pg) (5 ml) 6,500 5,500
Growth Factor (250 pg) (5 ml) 4,500 3,500
Growth Factor (100 pg) (5 ml) 2,500 1,500
Exosome (5 ml) (5 ml) 14,900 13,900
Chanel L'ebss (3 cc) 3,590 2,590
Filorga NCTF (3 cc) 3,590 2,590
Rejuran (2 cc) 6,900 5,900
Revs (3 cc) 4,590 3,590
Le reve HS plus (5 cc) 4,999 3,999
Tensonez (5 cc) 3,500 2,500
Alpha Arbutin (3 cc) 3,500 2,500
Hyaron Prefilled (2.5 cc) 2,990 1,990
Made Collagen (4 cc) 2,500 1,500

Hycoox Injected 1,000.-/1 time

Miracle (10 cc) 3,500 2,500
Babi Lone (10 cc) 3,900 2,900
Filorga PPC 7500 (10 cc) 4,500 3,500
Red Lava (10 cc) 4,590 3,590



ONE PRICE  EVERYONEfor
Filler

Botox

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)

Program THB Price (Doctor) THB Price (Specialist)

Belotero Revive - Under Eyes, Laugh Lines, Temples, Chin
(Choose 1 area) (1 cc)

Mouth, Nose, Forehead

9,900 -

Belotero Revive -  (1 cc) 12,990 -
E.P.T.Q (1 cc) 4,999 -
Juvederm (1 cc) 13,500 -
Neuramis (1 cc) 5,900 -
Restylane (1 cc) 8,999 -

Allergan 50 U 9,999 -
Allergan 100 U 16,900 -
Xeomin 50 U 7,990 -
Xeomin 100 U 14,900 -
Nabota - 25 U 2,990 -
Nabota - 50 U 3,590 -
Nabota - 100 U 6,590 -
Nabota - 200 U 8,590 -
Neuronox 100 U 5,990 -
Neuronox 200 U 9,590 -
Hugel - 25 U 3,990 -
Hugel - 50 U 4,990 -
Hugel - 100 U 6,990 -
Hugel - 200 U 9,990 -
Hutox - 50 U 3,790 -
Hutox - 100 U 5,790 -

(Choose 1 area)

25 U recommend for Forehead, Wrinkles, Glabella (Choose 1 area)
50 U for Face lifting, Jaw line (Choose 1 area) , 100 U for Full face | 200 U for Calves



ONE PRICE  EVERYONEfor
IV Drip

Hair Removal Laser

Program THB Price (Doctor)

Area Triple Wavelength
Diode Laser

4 Wavelength
Diode Laser Mediostar Monolith

THB Price (Specialist)
White (1 time) - 890
Super Bright (1 time) - 1,390
Perfect White (1 time) - 1,500
Celeb Drip (1 time) - 2,990
Aura Skin Booster  (1 Time) - 399
Block & Burn IV (1 Time) - 1,590
Block & Burn Beauty Plus (1 Time) - 1,990
Myer's Cocktail (1 Time) - 999
Energy Booster (1 Time) - 999
Energy Booster Q10+ (1 Time) - 1,500
Party Recovery (1 Time) - 890
Immune Boost (1 Time) - 890
Immune Recovery (1 Time) - 1,990
Gut Immune (1 Time) - 3,290
Liver Detox (1 Time) - 890
Liver Recovery (1 Time) - 2,500
Megadose Vit C(1 Time) - 990
Brain Recovery (1 Time) - 1,990
Perfect Memory (1 Time) - 2,500
Chelation IV (1 Time) - 2,900

5 Times discount 10% off  |  10 Times discount 20% off

Face  (1 time) 399 439 999
Mustache and Beard (1 time) 899 989 1,199
Full Face  (1 time) 999 1,099 1,299
Armpits (1 time) 599 659 1,099
Upper or Lower arms (1 time) 799 879 1,299
Full hands (1 time) 199 219 799
Entire arm (1 time) 999 1,099 2,299
Upper or Lower legs (1 time) 999 1,099 2,299
Full feet (1 time) 199 219 799
Entire legs (1 time) 1,599 1,759 3,299
Chest or Abdomen (1 time) 699 769 1,299
Front body  (1 time) 999 1,099 2,299
Upper or Lower back (1 time) 699 769 1,299
Entire back (1 time) 999 1,099 2,299
Bikini (1 time) 899 989 2,299
Brazilian (1 time) 1,299 1,429 2,999
Hollywood (1 time) 1,599 1,759 3,399
Full Body (1 time) 5,599 6,090 11,699

5 Times discount 5% off  |  10 Times discount 10% off

(IV Push)

(forehead & cheek)

(with Mustache & Beard)

(Chest + Abdomen)



 

ONE PRICE for EVERYONE

Shockwave Therapy 5 Times discount 5% off  |  10 Times discount 10% off

Food Allergy IgE 44 - 3,790

Food Allergy IgE 71 - 4,500

Food Allergy IgE 107 - 4,900

Food Intorelance IgG 222 - 16,500

Food Intorelance IgG 232 - 13,000

Food Intorelance IgG4 240 - 16,500

Health Check up - Good Life (25 tests) - 999

Health Check up - Basic Lab (45 tests) - 830

Health Check up - Basic Lab + Cancer Marker (49 tests) - 2,000

Health Check up - Full Lab + Cancer Marker (61 tests) - 4,150

Hormones Check up - Male - Basic (3 tests) - 17,900

Hormones Check up - Male - Standard (9 tests) - 4,890

Hormones Check up - Male - Premium (15 tests) - 11,490

Hormones Check up - Female - Basic (4 tests) - 2,100

Hormones Check up - Female - Standard (11 tests) - 5,790

Hormones Check up - Female - Premium (14 tests) - 9,350

STD test - 14-Types package - 2,050

HPV DNA test - 14 species - 1,500

HPV DNA test - 29 species - 2,100

STD test - 14-Types + HPV DNA 29 species - 4,150

STD test - 14-Types + HIV Ag/Ab - 2,570

STD test - 14-Types + HPV DNA 29 species + HIV Ag/Ab - 4,670

HPV vaccine - 9 valent (1 dose) 6,500 -

HPV vaccine - 9 valent (3 doses) 15,990 -

Qdenga - Dengue vaccine - 4 strains (1 dose) 2,300 -

Qdenga - Dengue vaccine - 4 strains (2 doses) 3,900 -


